13.07
WSM

Dimensions

Material index
1307050070PZBT
1307050050PZBT
1307050100PZBT
1307050060PZBT
1307050080PZBT
1307060100PZBT
1307060060PZBT
1307060070PZBT
1307060090PZBT
1307060080PZBT
1307060120PZBT
1307060085PZBT
1307080060PZBK
1307080060PZBT
1307080070PZBT
1307080080PZBK

1307080070PZBK
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Cross recessed countersunk head, partially threaded
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Class (standard):

Coating (standard):

Coating (special order):

Mechanical properties class | Type of coating Jednostka miary
4.8 B (White zinc coating) TYS
4.8 B (White zinc coating) @ TYS
4.8 B (White zinc coating) TYS
4.8 B (White zinc coating) = TYS
4.8 B (White zinc coating) TYS
4.8 B (White zinc coating) = TYS
4.8 B (White zinc coating) TYS
4.8 B (White zinc coating) @ TYS
4.8 B (White zinc coating) TYS
4.8 B (White zinc coating) = TYS
4.8 B (White zinc coating) TYS
4.8 B (White zinc coating) @ TYS
4.8 B (White zinc coating) KG
4.8 B (White zinc coating) = TYS
4.8 B (White zinc coating) TYS
4.8 B (White zinc coating) = KG
4.8 B (White zinc coating) KG
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